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Werner, Daniel
Jeremies, Robert
Thiel, Matthias

Miiller, Maik

Scholz, Marcel
Zimmermann, Holger
Klampfl, Stefan
Kloppot, Max
Kuhmann, Sandro
Mittrach, Felix
Leubner, Jens
Kruger, Stefan
Schubert, Ralf

Voigt, Lars

Schulze, Severin
Wawruk, Kevin
Kaiser, Daniel
Burckhardt, Andy
Morgenstern, Markus
Herold, Paul
Neumann, Paul

Beckert, Peter

Scholze, Thomas
Langner, Jirgen
Sauer, Enrico
Stitzel, Mario
Schenk, Florian
Wildner, Marcel
Enge, Philipp
Knebel, Roland
Raffler, Mike

Deckert, Nicole
Krostag, Stephan
Leupold, Jens
Seifert, Sebastian
Fleischer, Stefan
JunghanB, Anke
Kaiser, Janett
Wittke, Michael

Clemens, Michelle
Kaposci, René

Mittrach, Uwe
Schroder, Alexandra

Spielerwertung Friihjahr 2025

Teiln.

© © ©

N~NOIN~N 00O 00 000 WOo=N =~ 0~ ©

(=2}

WOooWWwWwNAEM~OG

oo wWwhow--looo

Punkte

77
74
65
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35
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24
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27
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Diff.

18
18
14

-12
-1

-2
10

-12
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Sitze

25
29
21

26
37
34
21
29
19
40
18
26
27
26
23
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15
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